
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 July 2022

P NG1-4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 20/19336

 2 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start placegetter TAR, 01/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 1/2T. Ball 530475 14/10303

 3 MEAN BLAKE Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 2/1/2M. Mabbott 540942 7/6348

 4 PEACE VALLEY 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6219

 5 LUCKY ACE Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 3/1/1M. Edwards 528175 8/5264

 6 BOMB DIGGITY Weighted points score GUN, 29/05/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 3/1/2T. Anderson 539895 6/5141

 7 SUDOKU LASS Last start winner GAR, 17/06/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2R. Bourke 535573 5/4120

 8 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 2P 4/1/1B. Young 528312 23/22192

 9 TOMORROW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6201

 10 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/1D. Hampson 534382 8/4135

 11 TRALEE BAM 2 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 8Y 2Y 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 538129 5/4107
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 1 DUNDAS DAWN Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543283 5/4162

 2 TOMORROW 1 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 3P 4/1/1G. Grimwood 538098 7/6201

 3 TRALEE BAM 1 Weighted points score TAM, 26/03/2022, R6, Y 8Y 2Y 5P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 538129 5/4107

 4 LARSON'S LAD Last start winner GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3252

 5 FRANK AND VIE Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 3/2216

 6 MANILA POLY 2 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4Y 7P 5/3G. Payton 545674 3/1144

 7 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 8 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 529773 3/2264

 9 SHAY SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2J. Magnisalis 551575 3/2228

 10 TRALEE HANNAH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 547234 4/2213

 11 BAD HABITS Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2168

 12 STAIRWAY HEAVEN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 13 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Leard 531413 3/0100

 14 MINNESOTA ACE Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/5120

 15 VAMOOSE Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1S. Smith 549023 5/3303

 16 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R5, P (BDN)P 1P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 8/2243

 17 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3186

 18 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3165

 19 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1159

 20 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6159

 21 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9156

 22 COAL BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8147

 23 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 18/06/2022, R6, C 8C 4P 3P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0141

 24 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 8/2130

 25 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3126

 26 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3126

 27 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0123

 28 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 1/0117

 29 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 30 CHIQUITITA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2111

 31 GRACE LILLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1108
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 32 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 545546 2/1105

 33 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1102

 34 STONEWASHED Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0102

 35 PYTHON PETE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4S. Sweeney 543241 1/0101

 36 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/099

 37 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6Y 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/093

 38 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 39 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/288

 40 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 41 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 42 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/087

 43 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/886

 44 NUT WING Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/3E. Borg 544699 2/186

 45 ALL ABOUT ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/081

 46 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 47 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275

 48 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/3S. Farley 525180 5/174

 49 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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 1 LARSON'S LAD Last start winner GAR, 29/06/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1B. Allen 541866 4/3252

 2 FRANK AND VIE Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 1P 2P 3P 5/2G. Kedwell 545960 3/2216

 3 MANILA POLY 2 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4Y 7P 5/3G. Payton 545674 3/1144

 4 NITRAM SHIMMER 2 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 5 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2L. Hutton 529773 3/2264

 6 SHAY SILLAT Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 5/2J. Magnisalis 551575 3/2228

 7 TRALEE HANNAH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 547234 4/2213

 8 BAD HABITS Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/2G. Grimwood 542203 3/2168

 9 STAIRWAY HEAVEN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 10 GROUNDWATER BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 3P 8P 6Y 5/4D. Leard 531413 3/0100

 11 MINNESOTA ACE Dropping in grade GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 7P 5/1B. Smoothy 537439 6/5120

 12 VAMOOSE Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1S. Smith 549023 5/3303

 13 CROWN THE ZIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R5, P (BDN)P 1P 5P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 531375 8/2243

 14 PRINCELY SUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3186

 15 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1T. Anderson 541337 4/3165

 16 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MAT, 06/06/2022, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/6159

 17 PURE DEVIL Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3R. Browne 536361 2/1159

 18 STASH HOUSE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1B. Smoothy 528623 15/9156

 19 COAL BLASTER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8147

 20 BOTTLER'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 18/06/2022, R6, C 8C 4P 3P 5/4R. Sandes 548360 1/0141

 21 SMOOTH JACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 532743 8/2130

 22 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3126

 23 SWISHY GIRL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3126

 24 OH SO ORSON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 543116 3/0123

 25 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 3P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 1/0117

 26 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 27 CHIQUITITA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2111

 28 GRACE LILLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1108

 29 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 545546 2/1105

 30 DANGER BOY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1102

 31 STONEWASHED Weighted points score GOS, 10/05/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 2P 5/4A. Foukkare 541377 1/0102
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 32 PYTHON PETE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 1P 5/4S. Sweeney 543241 1/0101

 33 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/099

 34 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 7P 6Y 4P 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/093

 35 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R9, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 36 ZARABELLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2A. Shearman 522719 4/288

 37 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 38 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 39 ANGRY FIRESTORM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4L. Walker 543606 1/087

 40 RAVISHING RUBY Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 6P 7P 8P 5/1B. Smoothy 539095 9/886

 41 NUT WING Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 6Y 6P 5/3E. Borg 544699 2/186

 42 ALL ABOUT ME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/081

 43 MILKY LANE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 44 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 7P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275

 45 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/3S. Farley 525180 5/174

 46 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/059
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 1 WINIFRED ENA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/090

 2 OVER THE EDGE 2 First start M/1A. Mcgowan 547686 0/00

 3 HANDSOME HARRY First start M/1J. Flipp 549718 0/00

 4 ORSON DUKE Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 12/06/2022, R1, P 4P M/1L. Kilby 550904 0/058

 5 OUR GIRL HOPE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 01/07/2022, R3, P 4P M/1T. Ball 549095 0/058

 6 MISS LEGGY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1G. Kedwell 548492 0/088

 7 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/072

 8 TARAWI LOLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/064

 9 MISTER HARLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/040

 10 MISTER SASSY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P M/1T. Pye 542067 0/030
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 1 WING CHUN GIRL Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 7C 4/1/2C. Eaton 542445 5/4136

 2 PSYCHO SONIC Last start placegetter GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3C 4/1/2R. Shearer 526248 7/4241

 3 UNIDENTIFIED Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 4/1/1L. Walker 538085 7/6202

 4 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0202

 5 KNIGHTED FOXY Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/0183

 6 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 3/1168

 7 MY JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4S. Bell 536677 5/0258

 8 BUZZ JUNKIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Lill 543628 8/2222

 9 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 8C 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2171

 10 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 12/11171

 11 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4K. Marsh 540123 3/0159

 12 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3P 7P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 15/6157

 13 BONNIE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1C. Roberts 537481 8/5144

 14 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0144

 15 BRANDY BEAUTY Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548377 4/0138

 16 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/1126

 17 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2123

 18 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Woods 543188 3/096

 19 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/488

 20 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4A. Shearman 522719 4/088

 21 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/169
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 1 TUDOR FISK Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 1P 5/3W. Knibbs 540147 2/1198

 2 MISS TALLOWOOD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 2P 5/4B. Smoothy 543120 1/0180

 3 TEAR UP Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4R. Finlay 547354 1/0153

 4 SOOKY SUE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4D. Wilson 543256 1/0148

 5 MELISSA'S JOY Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 3P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/0144

 6 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 2P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0126

 7 MY DREAM 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Wilson 543260 1/0123

 8 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 8P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0120

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 3P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 542937 1/0117

 10 SUPREME IDENTITY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0117

 11 HIDDEN MASK Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 5P 5/4G. Payton 534493 2/0105

 12 EASY MINER Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 3P 5/4N. Broadbent 544971 1/0100

 13 DAME GUINEVERE Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 6P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 1/096

 14 SUGAR JACK Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 1P 5/4R. Browne 543976 1/092

 15 GO JACK Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/4B. Hampton 542638 2/087

 16 ALL ABOUT ME 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/4R. Browne 543978 1/081

 17 DISCO SOUND Grade order Grade 5 5P 8P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 537737 1/078

 18 LOVEDALE ROAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/169
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 1 EMMY'S ME MUM 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0202

 2 KNIGHTED FOXY Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/0183

 3 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/3C. Eaton 543288 3/1168

 4 MY JEWEL Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4S. Bell 536677 5/0258

 5 BUZZ JUNKIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/2M. Lill 543628 8/2222

 6 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 8C 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2171

 7 FLASHING OSCAR Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1J. Porter 529546 12/11171

 8 STARLIGHT TRENT Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4K. Marsh 540123 3/0159

 9 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R2, M 5M 3P 7P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 15/6157

 10 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R12, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536409 4/0144

 11 BONNIE KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1C. Roberts 537481 8/5144

 12 BRANDY BEAUTY Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 548377 4/0138

 13 ZIPPING LATTE Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 7P 5/3A. Yarnold 528604 5/1126

 14 OH SO ORSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 543116 3/2123

 15 COUSIN VINNIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Woods 543188 3/096

 16 ZARABELLA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R10, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4A. Shearman 522719 4/088

 17 AMARILLO Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7C 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/488

 18 LOVEDALE ROAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/169
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 July 2022

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BULL KEY Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2M. Frankland-Shambler 533679 3/2258

 2 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 3P 7P 8C 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 6/0171

 3 HOLISTIC KEY Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 533674 4/2162

 4 SUPERMAN KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 549191 3/0245

 5 MOTOR CITY MOSSY Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 4/1258

 6 SUPER TANGA Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2M. Sharman 535339 3/2246

 7 BUZZ JUNKIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R5, P 7P 1P 1P 5/1M. Lill 543628 8/3222

 8 EMMY'S ME MUM 1 Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/4K. Heuston 532806 5/0202

 9 VOID Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R7, P 5P 6Y 1P 5/4M. Turner 522724 5/0198

 10 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R9, P 4P 4P 2P 5/1R. Walters 522200 6/3198

 11 SHE'S SHREWD Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 1P 5/1N. Goodwin 537395 7/3194

 12 BELLA NINETEEN Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4T. Macdonald 538708 6/0135

 13 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0126

 14 MY DREAM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/4D. Wilson 543260 1/0123

 15 TATUM Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2022, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Parrelli 524923 9/499

 16 COUSIN VINNIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4A. Woods 543188 3/096

 17 RUNWAY MESSI Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R7, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1N. Macdonald 530497 8/487

 18 LITTLE BRONTE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 2/078

 19 LOVEDALE ROAD 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4R. Jones 542204 2/069
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 1 REDEEM ME Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3S. Atkins 552242 2/1162

 2 SONGAR JEFFERSON Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3S. Greene 528646 2/1156

 3 FRESH FRIED FISH Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 7Y 5/1S. Robertson 540445 5/3154

 4 MANILA POLY 1 Last start winner DUB, 02/07/2022, R12, P 1P 4Y 7P 5/3G. Payton 545674 3/1144

 5 PIPE COVE Last start winner GUN, 30/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 551316 1/0136

 6 BARBARA FRANCIS Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R3, P 1P 8P 5/4J. Baxter 543661 1/092

 7 NITRAM SHIMMER 1 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4G. Novley 541172 1/084

 8 KING DINO Last start winner GAR, 02/07/2022, R1, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/4J. Sheen 552248 1/076

 9 PHASE FOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 28/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1J. Murray 547833 4/3252

 10 TRALEE HANNAH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2M. Mabbott 547234 4/2213

 11 SWISS STICKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1S. Smith 549128 5/4192

 12 POPPY BLUEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/1S. Sweeney 543240 5/4177

 13 PEPPER SAUCE Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 4P 5/4C. Rosier 549288 1/0163

 14 CALL ME SMILEY Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R4, P 2P 4P 1Y 5/4J. Sheen 536372 3/0142

 15 LITTLE BIT DRY Last start placegetter GUN, 30/06/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3M. Mabbott 540425 2/1141

 16 STAIRWAY HEAVEN 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 548493 1/0132

 17 GAGAN ASHER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 3P 6Y 7Y 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2129

 18 KATE'S SPECIAL Last start placegetter GAR, 02/07/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 4P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/5126

 19 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R5, M 3M 3M 7M 5/1S. Greene 496232 8/6189

 20 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 1P 5/1M. Mabbott 547239 4/3177

 21 COAL BLASTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 12/04/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1P. Akers 530631 9/8147

 22 PASSING CRAZE Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 7P 1Y 4P 5/3A. Shearman 541477 5/1142

 23 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1L. Walker 527547 8/6129

 24 MULBERRY MAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 4P 5Y 8P 5/3E. Borg 544700 4/1128

 25 SWISHY GIRL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R8, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1B. Smoothy 533465 5/3126

 26 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 6M 3M 3M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3126

 27 MINDIE Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R4, M 3M 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/7121

 28 GAGAN DOLLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R5, P 4P 8Y 3Y 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2117

 29 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3114

 30 CHIQUITITA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2111

 31 GRACE LILLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3A. Yarnold 539098 2/1108
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 32 CRUZIN' ACE Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 551317 1/0107

 33 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/1105

 34 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R10, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0102

 35 DANGER BOY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1102

 36 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7P 5/4R. White 541470 1/099

 37 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 38 MILKY LANE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/04/2022, R10, P 6P 8P 5P 5/4P. Akers 543780 1/081

 39 ZAID'S DIRECTION Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7M 5M 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/074

 40 SUPER DYNAMITE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R6, P 8P 8P 7P 5/4D. White 528059 1/074

 41 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/072

 42 ANA KOHAI Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 529728 1/069
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 1 CALABRIA MIA Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P M/1R. White 540604 0/088

 2 PRINCESS NEVADA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 02/02/2022, R3, P

RIC, 26/01/2022, R4, P

5Y 2P 3P M/1J. Murray 545013 0/0112

 3 SHEAR SHEAR First start M/1B. Sweetman 549399 0/00

 4 OVER THE EDGE 1 First start M/1A. Mcgowan 547686 0/00

 5 MISS LEGGY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1G. Kedwell 548492 0/088

 6 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 29/06/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/072

 7 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 8 HILLBILLY GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R4, P 7P 7P 7P M/1W. Knibbs 540033 0/046

 9 MISTER HARLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R2, P 7P 6P 8P M/1T. Pye 541657 0/040

 10 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R4, P 7P 8P 8P M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/036

 11 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 12 MISTER SASSY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R3, P 7P 8P M/1T. Pye 542067 0/030
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 1 JACK DOO Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 3P 2/1/2D. Wilson 534253 10/6330

 2 VENCEDOR Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 2P 2/1/1C. Hensing 542301 7/6345

 3 GOOD JOB BOB Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 5P 2/1/1B. Smoothy 528628 13/10210
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 1 PEACE VALLEY 1 Last start winner GAR, 01/07/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2M. Frankland-Shambler 544492 7/6219
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 1 KOJONUP LASS Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 4P M/1G. Robertson 541385 0/0100

 2 IN THE SUN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/050

 3 MISS CHARLOTTE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 4P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 542153 0/094

 4 TARAWI LOLA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 4P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/064

 5 CALL ME ROOSTER Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2022, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/054
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 1 DUSTY CHARM Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526247 10/2186
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